
 Cave Spring

Lacrosse Girls Varsity Schedule    (as of 09-17-17)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Mar 12, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Christiansburg Christiansburg High
School 

    

Saturday, Mar 17, 2018

Game 12:00PM Away vs. William Byrd William Byrd High School     

Monday, Mar 19, 2018

Game 5:30PM Christiansburg Cave Spring High School     

Wednesday, Mar 21, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Blacksburg Blacksburg High School     

Monday, Mar 26, 2018

Game 5:30PM William Byrd Cave Spring High School     

Wednesday, Mar 28, 2018

Game 5:30PM Blacksburg Cave Spring High School     

Thursday, Apr 12, 2018

Game 5:30PM William Fleming Cave Spring High School     

Monday, Apr 16, 2018

Game 5:30PM Franklin County Cave Spring High School     

Tuesday, Apr 24, 2018

Game 5:30PM Hidden Valley Cave Spring High School     

Friday, Apr 27, 2018

Game 5:30PM Patrick Henry (Roanoke) Cave Spring High School     

Thursday, May 3, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Franklin County Franklin County H.S.     

Monday, May 7, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Jefferson
Forest 

Jefferson Forest H.S.     

Friday, May 11, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Salem (Salem) Salem High School
(Salem) 

    

Monday, May 14, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Hidden Valley Hidden Valley High
School 
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